

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20164-20168/2007

MANSI URMISHBHAI GANDHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHIT MADHUBHAI PATEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and prayer for interim relief ))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20599-20600 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala , Adv

Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi , Adv

Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Issue notice forthwith.

List again on 8.4.2008.

(M.P. BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk